SEAN BYRNES, CAS
PRODUCTION SOUND MIXER

TATSE LOCAL 695, LOS ANGELES

2025

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2019-2021

2023

2021

2020

2016

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

SUGAR - Season 2
Production Sound Mixer

THE GATES (post)
Production Sound Mixer

BOOKIE Season 2
Production Sound Mixer

MaXXXine
Production Sound Mixer

SUGAR - Season 1
Production Sound Mixer

THE OFFER
Production Sound Mixer

DICKS: THE MUSICAL
Production Sound Mixer

WOULD IT KILL YOU TO LAUGH

Production Sound Mixer

THE UNDERDOGGS
Production Sound Mixer
(Los Angeles)

SHARP STICK
Production Sound Mixer

PEN15 Season 2
Production Sound Mixer

THE DONOR PARTY
Production Sound Mixer

THE OTHER TWO - Season 2
Production Sound Mixer

UNPLUGGING
Production Sound Mixer

BIG LITTLE LIES - SEASON 1
(2nd Unit)

SEAN
SOUND

TV Series
APPLE STUDIOS
(8 Eps)

Feature
Tulsa, OK

Warner Bros - HBO Max
(8 Eps)

A24
Feature

TV Series
APPLE STUDIOS
(8 Eps)

Limited Series
Paramount +
(10 Eps)

A24
Musical Feature

A24
Comedy Special - Peacock

Amazon/MGM/Death Row Pictures
Feature

Feature
Filmnation

Hulu Series
(15 Eps)

Feature

Hulu

HBO Max
Los Angeles Unit

Feature
Tulsa, OK

TV Series
HBO

gsktalent

a talent & literary agency
imdb.me/seantbyrnes

(FULL LIST OF CREDITS ON IMDB)

Exec Producer - Colin Farrell
Exec Producer - Audrey Chon
Exec Producer - Chip Vucelich

Producers - Ross Kahn,
Nancy Leopardi
Director - John Burr

Exec Producer - Chuck Lorre
Exec Producer - Scott Printz
UPM - Kent Genzlinder

Exec Producer - Jacob Jaffke
Exec Producer - Jeremy Reitz
Director - Ti West

Exec Producer - Colin Farrell
Exec Producer - Audrey Chon
Exec Producer - Chip Vucelich

Exec Producer - Miles Teller
Exec Producer - Al Ruddy
Exec Producer - Nikki Toscano

Line Producer -Jeremy Reitz
Director - Larry Charles

Exec Producer - John Early - Kate Berlant
Line Producer - Langston Antosek
Director - Andrew DeYoung

Exec Producer - Snoop Dogg
Director - Charles Stone, III
UPM - Heidi McGowan

Producers - Lena Dunham,
Kenneth Yu

Director - Lena Dunham
Producer - Debbie Liebling

Line Producer - Jeremy Reitz

Producers - Ross Kahn,
Nancy Leopardi
Director - Thom Harp

Line Produce -Jeremy Reitz
Director - Chris Kelly

Producers - Debbie Liebling
Director - Debra Neil-Fisher

Exec Producer/UPM - Greg Fienberg
Director -Jean-Marc Vale

2ND UNIT SOUND MIXING TV AND FEATURE CREDITS -

THE ROOKIE CBS — 2019
CSI: VEGAS Season S2 CBS — 2018
BOSCH: LEGACY FREEVEE — 2016
SNAKE EYES: G.I. JOE ORIGINS FEATURE — 2016
911: LONE STAR FOX Series — 2015

—- CINEMA AUDIO SOCIETY

HOMELAND Season 8 SHOWTIME
COBRA KAI Season 2(LA Unit) NETFLIX
AMERICAN HORROR STORY FX

MISS STEVENS FEATURE
THE PLAYER NBC SERIES

— TELEVISION ACADEMY: SOUND PEER GROUP

4929 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 259 Los Angeles, CA 90010 ph 323.782.1854 fx 323.345.5690 contact@gsktalent.com



