SEAN BYRNES, CAS

PRODUCTION SOUND MIXER IATSE LOCAL 695, LOS ANGELES





imdb.me/seantbyrnes

(FULL LIST OF CREDITS ON IMDB)

2025	SUGAR - Season 2 Production Sound Mixer	TV Series APPLE STUDIOS (8 Eps)	Exec Producer - Colin Farrell Exec Producer - Audrey Chon Exec Producer - Chip Vucelich
2024	THE GATES (post) Production Sound Mixer	Feature Tulsa, OK	Producers - Ross Kahn, Nancy Leopardi Director - John Burr
2024	BOOKIE Season 2 Production Sound Mixer	Warner Bros - HBO Max (8 Eps)	Exec Producer - Chuck Lorre Exec Producer - Scott Printz UPM - Kent Genzlinder
2023	MaXXXine Production Sound Mixer	A24 Feature	Exec Producer - Jacob Jaffke Exec Producer - Jeremy Reitz Director - Ti West
2023	SUGAR - Season 1 Production Sound Mixer	TV Series APPLE STUDIOS (8 Eps)	Exec Producer - Colin Farrell Exec Producer - Audrey Chon Exec Producer - Chip Vucelich
2022	THE OFFER Production Sound Mixer	Limited Series Paramount + (10 Eps)	Exec Producer - Miles Teller Exec Producer - Al Ruddy Exec Producer - Nikki Toscano
2022	DICKS: THE MUSICAL Production Sound Mixer	A24 Musical Feature	Line Producer 'Jeremy Reitz Director ' Larry Charles
2023	WOULD IT KILL YOU TO LAUGH Production Sound Mixer Con	A24 nedy Special - Peacock	Exec Producer - John Early - Kate Berlant Line Producer - Langston Antosek Director - Andrew DeYoung
2023	THE UNDERDOGGS Production Sound Mixer (Los Angeles)	mazon/MGM/Death Row Pictures Feature	Exec Producer - Snoop Dogg Director - Charles Stone, III UPM - Heidi McGowan
2022	SHARP STICK Production Sound Mixer	Feature Filmnation	Producers - Lena Dunham, Kenneth Yu
2019-2021	PEN15 Season 2 Production Sound Mixer	Hulu Series (15 Eps)	Director · Lena Dunham Producer · Debbie Liebling Line Producer · Jeremy Reitz
2023	THE DONOR PARTY Production Sound Mixer	Feature Hulu	Producers - Ross Kahn, Nancy Leopardi Director - Thom Harp
2021	THE OTHER TWO - Season 2 Production Sound Mixer	HBO Max Los Angeles Unit	Line Produce -Jeremy Reitz Director - Chris Kelly
2020	UNPLUGGING Production Sound Mixer	Feature Tulsa, OK	Producers - Debbie Liebling Director - Debra Neil-Fisher
2016	BIG LITTLE LIES - SEASON 1 (2nd Unit)	TV Series HBO	Exec Producer/UPM - Greg Fienberg Director -Jean-Marc Vale
	2ND UNIT SOUN	ID MIXING TV AND FEAT	URE CREDITS -
2022	THE ROOKIE CBS	— 2019 Не	OMELAND Season 8 SHOWTIME

ZND CHILL SOOND NIMING IV INID I MILCIED CHEDITO						
2022	THE ROOKIE	CBS	_	2019	HOMELAND Season 8	SHOWTIME
2022	CSI: VEGAS Season S2	CBS	_	2018	COBRA KAI Season 2(LA Unit)	NETFLIX
2021	BOSCH: LEGACY	FREEVEE	_	2016	AMERICAN HORROR STORY	FX
2021	SNAKE EYES: G.I. JOE ORIGINS	FEATURE	_	2016	MISS STEVENS	FEATURE
2021	911: LONE STAR	FOX Series	_	2015	THE PLAYER	NBC SERIES

— CINEMA AUDIO SOCIETY — TELEVISION ACADEMY: SOUND PEER GROUP